Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Saturday, January 24, 2015 - Sunday, January 25, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

92534

BENEVIDES, ERIC RAMON

92775

BENNET, THERON GLENN
92780

CRUZ, ANDRES JOSEPH
65983

FAULKNER, DIANA MARIE
92776

FAZ, JEFREY PATRICK
74547

GOETZ, VALERIE ELAINE
66565

HAYES, SARAH DARLENE

92778
HERRERA, ADAM ELI

90789
HURST, RYAN JASON

67880

MARTINEZ, ROBERT MICHAEL
69262

MORENO, HERLINDA
85882

OLD, LEVIE PAUL
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DOB
Description
10/10/1972
WM 5'08"240

08/12/1956

WM 5'07"185
01/10/1987

WM 5'07"200
11/24/1981

WEF 5'05"150
10/24/1978

WM 5'10"177
02/20/1981

WF 5'07"170
04/12/1985

WEF 5'04"120

09/16/1982
WM 6'00"250

09/17/1994
WM 5'05"150

01/24/1986

WM 5'09"170
02/07/1946

WEF 5'02"140
12/21/1981

WM 5'10"170

Confined

01/24/2015
11:34 AM

01/24/2015

2:35 AM
01/25/2015

3:14 AM
01/24/2015

3:24 AM
01/24/2015

1:40 PM
01/24/2015

3:35 AM
01/24/2015

11:39 PM

01/24/2015
9:11 PM

01/24/2015
2:45 PM

01/25/2015

3:42 AM
01/24/2015

6:35 PM
01/24/2015

9:11 PM

Arresting
Agency

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

DPS

DPS

DPS

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

Charges

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFS' COMPLAINT/TOM G

FTAX 2
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIMN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO IDENTIFY
FTAX 1

FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE
RPR*EVADING ARREST DETENTION

RPR*THEFT
RPR*CRIMINAL TRESPASS
DWLI

POSS DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSS ITEM W/UNPAID CONTROL SUBSTANCE T/

POSS MARIJ <20Z

POSS/DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

THEFT

PAROLE VIOLATION
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C0569098/15-M0014
14M03191/15-M001<4
CR07968/HAMILTOM

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

14M03116/15-M001¢
C0569055/15-M0015
COMPLAINT/TOM G
14-02861/County Co
14-02755/County Co
14-03011/County Co
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0C
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

11122014-06551518.

Bond Amt./Type

500.00/Surety Bond
964.00/Surety Bond
542.00/Surety Bond
10000.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

440.00/Surety Bond

592.00/Surety Bond
482.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
450.00/Surety Bond
420.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
1500.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Saturday, January 24, 2015 - Sunday, January 25, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

92779 02/20/1962 01/25/2015 TGSO DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED COMPLAINT/TOM G 1000.00/Surety Bond Yes
PHERNETTON, ANGLIA LYNN WEF 5'08"200 12:54 AM

45843 01/15/1967 01/24/2015 SAPD THEFT PROP >= $50<$500 COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond Yes
RODRIGUEZ, RAY LUNA WM 502"161  6:15PM CRIMINAL TRESPASS COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond

Total Main Jail: 17

Total Inmates: 17
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